HUNSHELF AMBLE FELL RACE SUNDAY, 19TH JUNE, 2011
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DAVID THOMPSON
LEWIS BANTON
STEVE ROEBUCK
ADAM POLLITT
KEVIN DOYLE
DANIEL HAGUE
GAVIN WILLIAMS
CHRIS COTTON

LEE STOREY
GARETH WILSON
RICHARD MACKIE
SHAUN WRIGHT
ZAK MELLARD
ANDREW CARRUTHERS
THOMAS WHITE
ANDREW CHALKLEY
MARWAN KHOUEIRY
JACQUI KHOUEIRY
KELVIN BOWSKILL
STEPHEN RUSSELL-KENWORTHY
JOE STANSFIELD
PAT GOODALL
WENDY McBRIDE
STEVE FRITH
BRIDGET COOMBER
ALEX SIMON

STEVE DICKINSON
BOB INNES

IAN GALL

LEE BRIDGEWATER
RICHARD BORY
DAVE FOSTER

DAN COOPER
BEVERLEY SUTTON
CARL DAVIS

NICK WHITTINGHAM
STUART MELLARD
PAT ROONEY
JOANNE WARBOYS-HODGSON
MATTHEW BURTON
DAVID STERN

KEITH GORDON
GEOFF DIMELOW
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BARNSLEY AC

CLOWNE ROAD RUNNERS

BARNSLEY HARRIERS

ASHBOURNE RUNNING CLUB
KIMBERWORTH STRIDERS
UNATTACHED

DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
KIMBERWORTH STRIDERS

PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
NORTH YORKS. MOORS AC
PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
SHEFFIELD RUNNING CLUB
KIMBERWORTH STRIDERS
HALESOWEN AC

UNATTACHED

KINGSTONE RUNNERS

HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS

HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS

PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
UNATTACHED

NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY

TOTLEY AC

PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
DENBY DALE TRAVELLERS

PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
VALLEY HILL RUNNERS

BARNSLEY HARRIERS

VALLEY HILL RUNNERS

PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
VALLEY HILL RUNNERS

VALLEY HILL RUNNERS

KIMBERWORTH STRIDERS

PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
KIMBERWORTH STRIDERS
KIMBERWORTH STRIDERS

DENBY DALE TRAVELLERS

PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
KIMBERWORTH STRIDERS

PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC

47-30
47-59
49-18
49-22
49-33
51-16
51-39
51-45
51-55
53-18
53-43
54-03
54-15
55-26
55-28
55-46
58-30
58-32
59-16
60-36
60-42
62-03
62-14
62-26
62-42
62-43
62-46
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63-19
63-40
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RICHARD HOWARD
KEVAN NAYLOR
JEREMY BRAYSHAW
EOIN CONNAUGHTON
EMMA COVERLEY
PAUL HETHERINGTON
DAVID ARUNDALE
BARBARA HAIGH
MIKE LEVERY
STEPHEN DEWICK
ANDREA WRAGG
TIM WADE

MIKE ARUNDALE
CLAIRE STANSFIELD
DEAN ALCROFT
JULIE MOXON
CLAIRE PAGE
ELAINE WHITE
KATHERINE SMYTHE
SUE HIGHAM

SARAH HALSTEAD
CHRIS OXLEY
KATHERYN SIMMS
DENISE POZORSKI
HEATHER WEAVER
JAQUELINE WILSON
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DENBY DALE TRAVELLERS

DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS

TOTLEY AC

DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
UNATTACHED

VALLEY HILL RUNNERS

DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
SHEFFIELD RUNNING CLUB

STILTON STRIDERS

UNATTACHED

KINGSTONE RUNNERS

DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
UNATTACHED

PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
HEADINGTON ROAD RUNNERS
PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
KINGSTONE RUNNERS

PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC
KINGSTONE RUNNERS

UNATTACHED

67-12
67-30
68-03
69-09
69-21
69-26
69-32
70-14
70-30
70-42
70-56
70-59
71-15
71-34
72-52
73-08
73-14
73-34
74-49
77-50
78-26
78-32
83-04
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86-47
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